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17
28
85
95
96

12
24
26
29
31
77
78
87

39
47
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46

13
20
25
32
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Kupakn 10 louviou 2018, MNiota Ayiou Koopd, EAAnViko

Alota ZUPUETOX WY

AOA. ZOMATEIO OAHIOz

START LINE
START LINE
START LINE
2DIKA

START LINE

START LINE
ZQIKA
START LINE
START LINE
ANA

ZDIKA
START LINE

ZDIKA

START LINE
START LINE
START LINE
START LINE
START LINE

ANA
START LINE
START LINE

START LINE
START LINE

101 STARTLINE
216 START LINE
777 START LINE

2AZI-MOTEP

KATHIOPIA MINI

FEQPTIOY AZHMINA
AHMOZ IQANNH2
KOTTEAKOZ KQONZTANTINO2
TANTAZ ANTQNHZ

2TAN KQONZTANTINOZ

MARANELLO - TM
MARANELLO - ROTAX
CRG - ROTAX

FIRST - VORTEX
MARANELLO - TM

KATHIOPIA SENIOR

NoYzOYPOYM IAKQBO2
MAMMAZ NETPOZ
KOAAAPOZ NIKOAAO2
MMEKOZ ANAZTAZIO2
MANATANNHZ MANATIQTH2
PEZTHZ MAZIAZ
MITZINIATKAZ NIEPPOZ
APMAOZ AOYKAZ

MARANELLO - ROTAX
MARANELLO - ROTAX
MARANELLO - ROTAX
MARANELLO - ROTAX
MARANELLO - TM

CKR - IAME

MARANELLO - MARANELLO

FIRST- ROTAX

KATHIOPIA 4STROKE

MMPATHZ AHMHTPIO2
KQONZTANTINEAZ I1ZIAQPOZ
MMOMMOAAKHZ IQANNHZ
FEQPTIOY ZMYPOZ

MIXAAAKOMOYAOS KQNSTANTINOS
KATHIOPIA SHIFTERS

MAMATIANNHZ NANATIQTHZ
MMINTZOZ NIKOZ
FEQPTIOY KYPIAKOZ

MAMABAZIAEIOY BAZIAHZ
TZAKANIKAZ MIXAHA
KOTTEAKOZ IQANNHZ

OAEBAPAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ

2TAMATEAOZ IQANNHZ

EXTREME - RK1
MARANELLO - RK1
EXTREME - RK1
BIREL - RK1
EXTREME - RK1

MARANELLO - TM
CKR -TM
MARANELLO - MARANELLO

CKR-TM
PRAGA-TM

CRG - MAXTER
MARANELLO - TM
EXPRIT -TM

OMAE

ONOITONAIA NHXANOKINKTOY

AGARTIZNOY EARALO0Z

KNAAZH

HEAVY
HEAVY
LIGHT
LIGHT
HEAVY

HEAVY
LIGHT
HEAVY
LIGHT
HEAVY
LIGHT
HEAVY

LIGHT

HEAVY
HEAVY
LIGHT
LIGHT
LIGHT

HEAVY
LIGHT
HEAVY

HEAVY
HEAVY
LIGHT
LIGHT
HEAVY

KINA

115
115
105
105
115

170
155
155
155
180
155
180
155

175
175
160
160
160

185
170
185

185
185
170
170
185



